
UNITED CHURCH PRESCHOOL 2023-2024 CALENDAR

August 26 Saturday Class playdates, Homestead Park

September 2 Saturday Playground workday

September 5 Tuesday Back to School Parent Meeting 7:00 pm

September 6,7 Wed., Thurs. First days of school, 9:00-11:00

October 13 Friday Closed for Teacher Training

November 7 Tuesday Closed for Teacher Workday

November 22-24 Wed.-Fri. Thanksgiving Holiday, UCP closed

Dec. 18-Jan.1 Mon-Mon. Winter Break, UCP closed

January 2 Tuesday Closed for teacher workday

January 15 Monday Closed for MLK Day

February 9 Friday UCP closed for teacher retreat

March 29-April 5 Fri-Fri Closed for Spring Break

May 24 Friday Last Day of school!


